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BREAK
APRIL 2021

FOOD

Baguette - Hot

Toasted SandWIch

Burrltos

Panini (whole)

Toast Slice

Cheese on Toast Sllce

Toasted Bagel
Fllled Bagel - Hot

Fresh Fru:t ‘7
Cake o
Wafﬂes
Welshcake
Cr'umpet

;Tea Cake (half)

IPancake

Plam | Fruit

PUPILS STAFF
£1.75 | £2.10
£1.50 | £1.80
”"‘Ei” 70 | £2.04 |
| £1.75 | £2.10
| 30p | 36p
90p | £1.08
95p | £1.14

| £1.50 | £1.80
so0 | son
wor | o6
£130 | £1.56
50p | 60p
50p | 60p
50p | 60p
50p | 60p |
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Salad Main Meal |
Salad Main Meal & Dessert

Baguette -
MUST BE PRE-ORDERED

Sandwich / Tortilla-
MUST BE PRE-ORDERED

Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato & Filling
Salad Portion

Pasta / Salad Pot
Fresh Fruit

Yoghurt

Fresh Fruit Salad

Milk Pint

Bottled Water
Radnor Fizz 330ml

£2.10
£2.50

£1.75

£1.50

£1.10

£1.70
60p

£1.30
50p
50p
90p
85p
50p
10p

PUPILS STAFF

‘BB
£3.00

£2.10

£1.80

£1.32
£2.04
12p
£1.56
60p
60p
£1.08
£1.02
60p
84p



Hot Filled Baguettes
Paninis

Hot Filled Tortillas
Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato & Filling
Pizza Slice

French Bread Pizza

Hot Filled Bagels

Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruit Salad
Cake

‘Mini Dessert Selection
Fruit Ice Lolly

Milk Pint

Bottled Water

Sparkling Fruit Juice
(Appletizer, Grapetizer, Peartizer)

Juice Burst
Radnor Fizz 330ml
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PUPILS STAFF

£1.75
£1.75
£1.50
£1.10
£1.70
£1.10
£1.20

£1.50
50p
90p
80p
50p
85p
85p
50p

£1.00

from 80p
70p

£2.10
£2.10
£1.80
£1.32

£2.04
£1.32
£1.44
£1.80
60p
£1.08
96p
60p
£1.02
£1.02
60p

£1.20

from 96p
84p



M AN

Mllk Plnt

Bottled Water

Ice Crush

Fr'appes
|lced Tea
Hot Dr'mks

Flavour Shot

Frmt Smoothles

Sparkling Fruit juice
(Grapetizer, Peartizer, Appletizer)

Radnor Fizz 330ml

Juice Burst

%Viva Milkshake

APRIL 2021

PUPILS STAFF
| 85p | £1.02 |
m— 60p ,_
Ef}s £1.50
| £1.70 | £2.04 |
£| oo £1.20
. 65p | 78p
30p | 36p
| £170 | £2.04
£1.00 | £1.20 ;
70p | 84p
Jﬁmn80p§nmn96p;
70p | 84p!3



Apnll ’0’ l PUPILS STAFF
Choice of Main Meal £2.10 £2.52
Main Meal & Dessert £2.50 £3.00
Main Meal Portion £1.70 £2.04
Pasta ng Large £1.90 £2.28
Pasta King - Small £I 70 £2.04
Dessert of the Day 80p 96p
Fresh Frwt 50p ‘60p
Milk Pint 85p £1.02
Bottled Water 50p | 60p
e e S5 FEU— e —
Radnor Fizz 330ml 70p 84p z
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Sparklmg Frmt ju:ce y
(Grapetizer, Appletlzer Peartizer) E1x00 £1.20 i




