MID MORNING BREAK APRIL 2021

FOOD	PUPILS	STAFF
Baguette - Hot	£1.75	£2.10
Toasted Sandwich	£1.50	£1.80
Burritos	£1.70	£2.04
Panini (whole)	£1.75	£2.10
Toast Slice	30p	36p
Cheese on Toast Slice	90p	£1.08
Toasted Bagel	95 p	£1.14
Filled Bagel - Hot	£1.50	£1.80
Fresh Fruit	50p	60p
Cake	80p	96p
Waffles	£1.30	£1.56
Welshcake	50 p	60p
Crumpet	50p	60p
Tea Cake (half)	50p	60p
Pancake - Plain / Fruit	50p	60p

SALAD BAR

	PUPILS	CTAFE
Salad Main Meal	£2.10	£2.52
Salad Main Meal & Dessert	£2.50	£3.00
Baguette - MUST BE PRE-ORDERED	£1.75	£2.10
Sandwich / Tortilla- MUST BE PRE-ORDERED	£1.50	£1.80
Jacket Potato	£1.10	£1.32
Jacket Potato & Filling	£1.70	£2.04
Salad Portion	60p	72p
Pasta / Salad Pot	£1.30	£1.56
Fresh Fruit	50p	60p
Yoghurt	50p	60p
Fresh Fruit Salad	90p	£1.08
Milk Pint	85p	£1.02
Bottled Water	50p	60p
Radnor Fizz 330ml	70p	84p

HHEBHES)

APRIL 2021	PUPILS	STAFF
Hot Filled Baguettes	£1.75	£2.10
Paninis	£1.75	£2.10
Hot Filled Tortillas	£1.50	£1.80
Jacket Potato	£1.10	£1.32
Jacket Potato & Filling	£1.70	£2.04
Pizza Slice	£1.10	£1.32
French Bread Pizza	£1.20	£1.44
Hot Filled Bagels	£1.50	£1.80
Fresh Fruit	50p	60p
Fresh Fruit Salad	90p	£1.08
Cake	80p	96p
Mini Dessert Selection	50p	60p
Fruit Ice Lolly	85p	£1.02
Milk Pint	85p	£1.02
Bottled Water	50p	60p
Sparkling Fruit Juice (Appletizer, Grapetizer, Peartizer)	£1.00	£1.20
Juice Burst	from 80p	from 96p
Radnor Fizz 330ml	70p	84p

MID MORNING BREAK APRIL 2021

DRINKS	PUPILS	STAFF
Milk Pint	85p	£1.02
Bottled Water	50p	60p
Ice Crush	£1.25	£1.50
Frappes	£1.70	£2.04
Iced Tea	£1.00	£1.20
Hot Drinks	65p	78p
Flavour Shot	30p	36р
Fruit Smoothies	£1.70	£2.04
Sparkling Fruit Juice (Grapetizer, Peartizer, Appletizer)	£1.00	£1.20
Radnor Fizz 330ml	70 p	84p
Juice Burst	from 80p	from 96p
Viva Milkshake	70p	84p

APRIL 2021	PUPILS	STAFF
Choice of Main Meal	£2.10	£2.52
Main Meal & Dessert	£2.50	£3.00
Main Meal Portion	£1.70	£2.04
Pasta King - Large	£1.90	£2.28
Pasta King - Small	£1.70	£2.04
Dessert of the Day	80p	96p
Fresh Fruit	50p	60p
Milk Pint	85p	£1.02
Bottled Water	50p	60p
Radnor Fizz 330ml	70p	84p
Sparkling Fruit Juice (Grapetizer, Appletizer, Peartizer)	£1.00	£1.20